
 

1. 157  AUSTEN  CAVE  15  M
2. 275  NATE  AUSTIN  24  M
3. 272  KEVIN  LEVI-GOERLICH  23  M
4. 137  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  37  M
5. 273  MAURICE  OLIVER  24  M
6. 138  ROCIO  VALLEJO  33  F
7. 231  JASON  HENTSCHEL  17  M
8. 363  PHIL  SHIELDS  53  M
9. 379  EMILY VANDEWATER 22  F
10. 364  SUSAN  DUNN  39  F
11. 370  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  42  M
12. 121  ROBERT  SCHROEDER  42  M
13. 31  MIKEY  MONTEBELL  17  M
14. 156  AARON  CAVE  14  M
15. 255  RICHARD  WOOD  60  M
16. 405  DEAN  PIERSON  52  M
17. 372  RAMIRO  GONZALEZ  17  M
18. 394  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  40  M
19. 110  SARAH  SMITH  34  F
20. 271  MATTHEW  BELL  34  M
21. 413  SKYLER  RICE  17  M
22. 239  STEPHANIE D'AMBROSIO 29  F
23. 188  SAM  GIBSON  43  M
24. 61  MARK  DOYLE  61  M
25. 399  LESLIE  WRIGHT  53  M
26. 139  GEORGE  PIPERIS  39  M
27. 95  VIRA  OGBURN  31  F
28. 232  GAVIN  HENTSCHEL  14  M
29. 387  TODD  BELLAMY  30  M
30. 401  JAMES  VAINQUEUR  31  M
31. 167  WILL  KAPUTA  13  M
32. 380  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  18  F
33. 58  JUSTIN  STEELE  29  M
34. 184  AMY  DENSTON  28  F
35. 111  LAURA  WEBB  31  F

16.35
16.41
18.35
19.31
19.39
20.00
20.01
20.17
20.42
20.52
21.26
21.29
21.31
22.13
22.31
22.45
22.47
22.52
22.55
23.00
23.13
23.15
23.22
23.28
23.29
23.34
23.34
23.41
23.51
23.57
23.58
24.11
24.13
24.23
24.23
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36. 378  HAYLEY  FAKE  22  F
37. 265  BROOK  ASICS  61  M
38. 106  JAIME  TONER  35  F
39. 230  JIM  CHANEY  47  M
40. 92  KATHY  WOOL  62  F
41. 278  NATE  STONE  44  M
42. 393  ETHAN  SCHROEN  12  M
43. 91  MICHAEL  WOOL  63  M
44. 33  KARA  HUGES  19  F
45. 32  STEVEN  GRUDIS  65  M
46. 158  AUGUST  CAVE  45  F
47. 263  DAVID  DOWNING  65  M
48. 412  LAURA  MARVIN  31  F
49. 398  CALEB  OLIVER  35  M
50. 187  LISA  DERICCO  42  F
51. 252  TATYANA  VALENTIN  30  F
52. 166  BRYAN  KAPUTA  51  M
53. 107  MATTHEW  COOK  49  M
54. 235  AMANDA  POLLACK  42  F
55. 94  SHANNON  THOMAS  29  F
56. 88  LORI  D'AMBROSIO  56  F
57. 410  SKYLER  VANN  18  F
58. 289  PATRICIA  METTS  48  F
59. 371  KALEIGH  LAYTON  15  F
60. 85  JENNA  CARPENTER  13  F
61. 274  KATIE  AVILA  24  F
62. 5  DOROTHY  GORSUCH  49  F
63. 381  KEN  DORSEY  48  M
64. 276  CHRISTINA  MURRAY  34  F
65. 27  BRENDA  FRANTZ  50  F
66. 402  CHRISTEL  SAVAGE  41  F
67. 122  RYAN  SCHROEDER  13  F
68. 123  CODY  TANNER  22  M
69. 96  ROBBIE  OGBURN  11  M
70. 140  RACHEL  CHERRIX  36  F
71. 416  HANNAH  COULSON  32  F
72. 294  BRUCE  FORD  60  M
73. 204  JESSIE  BERNSTEIN  18  F
74. 211  JAKE  BERNSTEIN  53  M
75. 212  TORI  FEARS  17  F
76. 253  JEN  MARBLE  31  F
77. 147  MICKI  BRACKETT  41  F
78. 171  SUSAN  RILEY  57  F
79. 225  ROSEMARY  BRITTINGHAM  54  F
80. 366  RANDALL  ANDERSON  60  M
81. 36  KELSIE  HUGHES  17  F
82. 267  KIM FLOWER 43  F
83. 124  MARIANNE  SIMKO  57  F
84. 248  MICHELLE  PHILLIPS  46  F
85. 53  SUE  SHERWOOD  62  F
86. 148  CAMILLE  BRACKETT  12  F
87. 291  JHALIL  SPATES  13  M
88. 34  BJ  HUGHES  51  M
89. 149  JOSH  BRACKETT  10  M
90. 153  MARY  DOEGE  60  F
91. 268  DOUG NOLTE 62  M
92. 377  PHIL  TAYLOR  44  M
93. 403  EMILIA  TUSKE  8  F
94. 258  RACHEL  WILSON  F
95. 417  NO BIB 10  M
96. 404  JOERG  TUSKE  48  M
97. 224  JOHN  CROWLEY IV  26  M
98. 207  DAVID  CROWLEY  23  M
99. 223  ANDREW  CROWLEY  18  M
100. 222  JOHN  CROWLEY III  53  M
101. 392  GAVIN  SCHROEN  10  M
102. 285  JONAH  PRYOR  8  M
103. 284  EMILY  HOFFMAN  23  F
104. 12  MELINDA  ECHOLS  44  F
105. 229  SHERRI  BRIDGE  52  F
106. 365  KRISTEN  JONES  31  F

24.24
24.58
25.02
25.04
25.09
25.24
25.29
25.36
25.36
25.42
25.51
25.58
26.08
26.29
26.33
26.40
26.46
26.56
27.12
27.17
27.20
27.25
27.28
27.31
27.36
28.03
28.14
28.17
28.20
28.40
28.42
28.46
29.11
29.15
29.31
29.41
29.44
29.49
29.50
29.51
29.52
29.53
30.07
30.09
30.25
30.28
30.30
30.48
31.09
31.13
31.20
31.32
31.42
31.43
31.47
31.50
32.19
32.24
32.27
32.28
32.30
32.46
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.59
32.58
33.02
33.08
33.21



107. 362  KELLY  TINGLE  28  F
108. 251  ALISON  TRISE  48  F
109. 249  KATELIN  WHITELOCK  25  F
110. 65  SUSAN  DOYLE  57  F
111. 189  EMILY  INSLEY  37  F
112. 161  DEB  LAFOREST  54  F
113. 172  FLORENCE  RAYNE  61  F
114. 159  MICHAEL  FULLER  53  M
115. 115  SAM  TRADER  41  M
116. 108  CHARLES  BOYER  69  M
117. 238  SUSAN  PITSENBARGER  57  F
118. 183  ELIZABETH  JUSTIS  33  F
119. 35  CHRISTA  HUGHES  44  F
120. 9  ETTA  BLAKE  60  F
121. 391  WICKENSON  JEAN  21  M
122. 397  ROLSON  JEAN  19  M
123. 170  MICHAEL  RAYNE  60  M
124. 145  KATHY  WIG  56  F
125. 29  RICK  JALOT  60  M
126. 388  JIM  MARVIN  66  M
127. 141  CORYN  DIETZ  10  F
128. 193  ZACH  ALLEN  29  M
129. 195  ALEXIS  WILTBANK  19  F
130. 194  SAMANTHA  ALLEN  F
131. 396  MICAH  KAVERWEIDEN  11  M
132. 240  CARTER  THOMAS  9  M
133. 237  KELLIANNE SCHOLL 33  F
134. 236  AMY  MATTHEWS  31  F
135. 374  MARY  CHERRY  28  F
136. 376  DYLAN  BURNS  28  M
137. 196  TERRI  TANNER  53  F
138. 250  CAROLYN  JOHNSON  49  F
139. 120  KADENCE  MELVIN  8  F
140. 119  CALEB  MELVIN  6  M
141. 118  LAURA  MELVIN  35  F
142. 117  JEFF  MELVIN  44  M
143. 152  MEAGHAN  HERNANDEZ  24  F
144. 146  JEROME  WIG  68  M
145. 102  ELIZABETH  DONOWAY  7  F
146. 179  CHRIS  EMGE  39  M
147. 160  MARK  LAFOREST  56  M
148. 66  OLIVIA  EMGE  10  F
149. 198  MARIE  BAKER  38  F
150. 151  CARTER  HERNANDEZ  7  M
151. 277  LEANNE  GUYETTE  29  F
152. 279  SAMANTHA  SCOTT  11  F
153. 37  FRED  JALOT  73  M
154. 103  EVELYN  DONOWAY  7  F
155. 101  JENNY  DONOWAY  42  F
156. 104  KEITH  DONOWAY  33  M
157. 93  KAREN  TRAVERS  55  F
158. 62  DIANE  MCCONAHY  63  F
159. 200  MIKE  MARTIN  52  M
160. 199  STEPHANIE  MARTIN  44  F
161. 369  ELIZABETH  DREWER  43  F
162. 208  RYAN  MALONE  25  M
163. 213  ZACHARY  FEARS  14  M
164. 216  ELIZABETH  JOHNSON  17  F
165. 214  TERRY  MORENO  51  M
166. 28  REBECCA  BULLARD  28  F
167. 254  ROCHELLE  DURHAM  52  F
168. 299  ALLISON  WOOTTEN  27  F
169. 300  KATELIN  WHALEY  19  F
170. 415  GAINS  HAWKINS  66  M
171. 414  JUDE  TRAVERS  7  M
172. 116  MARCY  TWILLEY  43  F
173. 270  DEBBIE  CORNWELL  54  F
174. 390  DANIEL  DYPSKY  35  M
175. 389  ALEX  DYPSKY  8  M
176. 142  MONICA  DIETZ  35  F
177. 242  DEVEN  MITCHELL  11  M

33.22
33.23
33.24
33.27
33.28
33.46
34.09
34.11
34.17
34.22
34.24
34.32
34.33
34.53
35.31
35.31
35.51
35.53
35.54
36.12
36.15
36.30
36.30
36.35
36.36
36.38
36.46
36.46
36.56
36.56
37.06
37.15
37.16
37.21
37.24
37.25
37.44
37.44
38.03
38.04
38.05
38.06
38.16
38.18
38.20
38.21
38.55
38.57
38.58
38.59
39.08
39.14
39.26
39.27
39.49
39.57
39.59
40.01
40.03
40.04
40.15
40.41
40.58.
41.03
41.05
41.39
41.45
42.16
42.23
42.32
42.32



178. 7  DAPHNE  GARNER  54  F
179. 373  LAURA  LOCKWOOD  48  F
180. 406  SIENNA  WIDMYER  9  F
181. 409  SUMMER  WIDMYER  35  F
182. 269  LINDA  JOHNSON  48  F
183. 63  WOODY  WILLING  81  M
184. 418  NO BIB 35  F
185. 419  NO BIB 10  M
186. 400  MCKENNA  COOK  16  F
187. 298  SHERRI  HARKINS  43  F
188. 383  NOAH  FORD  6  M
189. 385  MARIE  FORD  36  F
190. 244  IAN  MITCHELL  7  M
191. 181  KENDAL  EMGE  7  F
192. 180  ADISON  EMGE  4  F
193. 67  SABRINA  EMGE  38  F
194. 197  KIMBERLY  WHALEY  45  F
195. 247  PAUL  GORDY  46  M
196. 241  TINA  DOAK  54  F
197. 6  KATELYN  SMITH  70  F
198. 286  TEENA  WEBSTER  58  F
199. 256  NORA  WILSON  12  F
200. 176  JACK  EVANS  7  M
201. 408  ELLA  WILLIAMS  10  F
202. 407  NICOLE  WILLIAMS  42  F
203. 155  GERRY  BRADLEY  70  F
204. 25  SARA  STILWELL  44  F
205. 154  ELAINE  SIMS  75  F
206. 368  LISA  ANDERSON  56  F
207. 205  NICKEY  DAVIS  6  M
208. 210  NICOLE  ADAMS  31  F
209. 218  KIM  MORENO  50  F
210. 386  DANIKA  FORD  10  F
211. 243  MICAYLA  MITCHELL  10  F
212. 245  ROBBIE  MITCHELL  5  M
213. 87  SYDNEY  CARPENTER  15  F
214. 86  CRYSTAL  CARPENTER  44  F
215. 191  BONNIE  TWILLEY  63  F
216. 384  JEREMY  FORD  36  M
217. 246  LEANN  MITCHELL  37  F
218. 382  KATHRYNE  EVERTS  60  F
219. 206  BENJI  DAVIS  6  M
220. 215  JILL  FEARS  42  F
221. 221  MARY  FLEMING  33  F
222. 281  JESSICA  COOK  39  F
223. 280  MAKAHLA  COOK  10  F
224. 220  TRICIA  FLEMING  53  F
225. 233  BROOK  POLLACK  42  M
226. 234  JOSHUA  POLLACK  13  M
227. 114  JIM BOB  LYONS  83  M
228. 266  KELSEY  SANDE  19  F
229. 260  EVA  MORENO  8  F
230. 411  JULIA  GLANZ  27  F
231. 259  CLAIRE  MORENO  10  F
232. 150  BARBARA  BRACKETT  40  F
233. 367  ANGELA  ANDERSON  37  F
234. 295  AARON  NEAL  15  M
235. 202  RON  HOLLIS  53  M
236. 201  ANGELINE  HOLLIS  50  F
237. 375  RICHARD  DUVALL  54  M
238. 190  TRACY  DUVALL  56  F
239. 177  AMY  EVANS  42  F
240. 175  LUCAS  EVANS  5  M
241. 169  PAUL  RILEY  62  M
242. 395  BRAEDEN  SCHROEN  8  M
243. 127  KAYLA  MACGRATH  23  F
244. 128  THERESA  MACGRATH  57  F
245. 75  ESTHER  FONTAINE  63  F
246. 297  ROBERT  SMITH  59  M
247. 178  PEGGY  JALOT  58  F
248. 38  JENNY  JALOT  68  F

42.34
42.45
42.50
42.58
43.14
43.19
43.20
43.21
43.21
43.24
43.24
43.57
44.01
44.11
44.12
44.19
44.40
44.41
45.14
45.58
46.01
46.08
46.12
46.14
46.16
46.16
46.17
46.28
46.33
46.33
46.34
47.11
47.13
47.48
48.30
48.31
49.43
49.47
49.48
49.54
50.09
50.09
50.10
50.11
50.13
50.18
50.56
50.56
51.15
51.34
51.39
51.45
51.47
52.14
52.23
52.40
52.40
53.09
54.47
54.48
54.53
54.59
54.59
56.06
58.02
58.06
58.07
59.10

1.01.23
1.01.24
1.02.17



249. 203  KATIE JO  FEARS  7  F
250. 296  DIANA  BARABAS  33  F
251. 217  KERRI  LAMBERT  28  F
252. 292  SAVANNAH  GREENLEE  9  F
253. 287  MASON  FLOYD  3  M
254. 293  ASHLEY  NEAL  16  F
255. 265  NO BIB 30  M
256. 290  SARA  KIMMONS  26  F

1.02.17
1.02.22
1.02.22
1.03.07
1.03.11
1.03.26
1.04.11
1.04.15

FEMALE

0 - 14
1. 85  JENNA  CARPENTER  13  F
2. 122  RYAN  SCHROEDER  13  F
3. 148  CAMILLE  BRACKETT  12  F
4. 403  EMILIA  TUSKE  8  F
5. 258  RACHEL  WILSON  F
6. 141  CORYN  DIETZ  10  F
7. 194  SAMANTHA  ALLEN  F
8. 120  KADENCE  MELVIN  8  F
9. 102  ELIZABETH  DONOWAY  7  F
10. 66  OLIVIA  EMGE  10  F
11. 279  SAMANTHA  SCOTT  11  F
12. 103  EVELYN  DONOWAY  7  F
13. 406  SIENNA  WIDMYER  9  F
14. 181  KENDAL  EMGE  7  F
15. 180  ADISON  EMGE  4  F
16. 256  NORA  WILSON  12  F
17. 408  ELLA  WILLIAMS  10  F
18. 386  DANIKA  FORD  10  F
19. 243  MICAYLA  MITCHELL  10  F
20. 280  MAKAHLA  COOK  10  F
21. 260  EVA  MORENO  8  F
22. 259  CLAIRE  MORENO  10  F
23. 203  KATIE JO  FEARS  7  F
24. 292  SAVANNAH  GREENLEE  9  F

15 - 19
1. 380  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  18  F
2. 33  KARA  HUGES  19  F
3. 410  SKYLER  VANN  18  F
4. 371  KALEIGH  LAYTON  15  F
5. 204  JESSIE  BERNSTEIN  18  F
6. 212  TORI  FEARS  17  F
7. 36  KELSIE  HUGHES  17  F
8. 195  ALEXIS  WILTBANK  19  F
9. 216  ELIZABETH  JOHNSON  17  F
10. 300  KATELIN  WHALEY  19  F
11. 400  MCKENNA  COOK  16  F
12. 87  SYDNEY  CARPENTER  15  F

MALE

0 - 14
1. 156  AARON  CAVE  14  M
2. 232  GAVIN  HENTSCHEL  14  M
3. 167  WILL  KAPUTA  13  M
4. 393  ETHAN  SCHROEN  12  M
5. 96  ROBBIE  OGBURN  11  M
6. 291  JHALIL  SPATES  13  M
7. 149  JOSH  BRACKETT  10  M
8. 417  NO BIB 10  M
9. 392  GAVIN  SCHROEN  10  M
10. 285  JONAH  PRYOR  8  M
11. 396  MICAH  KAVERWEIDEN  11  M
12. 240  CARTER  THOMAS  9  M
13. 119  CALEB  MELVIN  6  M
14. 151  CARTER  HERNANDEZ  7  M
15. 213  ZACHARY  FEARS  14  M
16. 414  JUDE  TRAVERS  7  M
17. 389  ALEX  DYPSKY  8  M
18. 242  DEVEN  MITCHELL  11  M
19. 419  NO BIB 10  M
20. 383  NOAH  FORD  6  M
21. 244  IAN  MITCHELL  7  M
22. 176  JACK  EVANS  7  M
23. 205  NICKEY  DAVIS  6  M
24. 245  ROBBIE  MITCHELL  5  M
25. 206  BENJI  DAVIS  6  M
26. 234  JOSHUA  POLLACK  13  M
27. 175  LUCAS  EVANS  5  M
28. 395  BRAEDEN  SCHROEN  8  M
29. 287  MASON  FLOYD  3  M

15 - 19
1. 157  AUSTEN  CAVE  15  M
2. 231  JASON  HENTSCHEL  17  M
3. 31  MIKEY  MONTEBELL  17  M
4. 372  RAMIRO  GONZALEZ  17  M
5. 413  SKYLER  RICE  17  M
6. 223  ANDREW  CROWLEY  18  M
7. 397  ROLSON  JEAN  19  M



13. 266  KELSEY  SANDE  19  F
14. 293  ASHLEY  NEAL  16  F

20 - 29
1. 379  EMILY VANDEWATER 22  F
2. 239  STEPHANIE D'AMBROSIO 29  F
3. 184  AMY  DENSTON  28  F
4. 378  HAYLEY  FAKE  22  F
5. 94  SHANNON  THOMAS  29  F
6. 274  KATIE  AVILA  24  F
7. 284  EMILY  HOFFMAN  23  F
8. 362  KELLY  TINGLE  28  F
9. 249  KATELIN  WHITELOCK  25  F
10. 374  MARY  CHERRY  28  F
11. 152  MEAGHAN  HERNANDEZ  24  F
12. 277  LEANNE  GUYETTE  29  F
13. 28  REBECCA  BULLARD  28  F
14. 299  ALLISON  WOOTTEN  27  F
15. 411  JULIA  GLANZ  27  F
16. 127  KAYLA  MACGRATH  23  F
17. 217  KERRI  LAMBERT  28  F
18. 290  SARA  KIMMONS  26  F

30 - 39
1. 138  ROCIO  VALLEJO  33  F
2. 364  SUSAN  DUNN  39  F
3. 110  SARAH  SMITH  34  F
4. 95  VIRA  OGBURN  31  F
5. 111  LAURA  WEBB  31  F
6. 106  JAIME  TONER  35  F
7. 412  LAURA  MARVIN  31  F
8. 252  TATYANA  VALENTIN  30  F
9. 276  CHRISTINA  MURRAY  34  F
10. 140  RACHEL  CHERRIX  36  F
11. 416  HANNAH  COULSON  32  F
12. 253  JEN  MARBLE  31  F
13. 365  KRISTEN  JONES  31  F
14. 189  EMILY  INSLEY  37  F
15. 183  ELIZABETH  JUSTIS  33  F
16. 237  KELLIANNE SCHOLL 33  F
17. 236  AMY  MATTHEWS  31  F
18. 118  LAURA  MELVIN  35  F
19. 198  MARIE  BAKER  38  F
20. 142  MONICA  DIETZ  35  F
21. 409  SUMMER  WIDMYER  35  F
22. 418  NO BIB 35  F
23. 385  MARIE  FORD  36  F
24. 67  SABRINA  EMGE  38  F
25. 210  NICOLE  ADAMS  31  F
26. 246  LEANN  MITCHELL  37  F
27. 221  MARY  FLEMING  33  F
28. 281  JESSICA  COOK  39  F
29. 367  ANGELA  ANDERSON  37  F
30. 296  DIANA  BARABAS  33  F

40 - 49
1. 158  AUGUST  CAVE  45  F
2. 187  LISA  DERICCO  42  F
3. 235  AMANDA  POLLACK  42  F
4. 289  PATRICIA  METTS  48  F
5. 5  DOROTHY  GORSUCH  49  F

8. 295  AARON  NEAL  15  M

20 - 29
1. 275  NATE  AUSTIN  24  M
2. 272  KEVIN  LEVI-GOERLICH  23  M
3. 273  MAURICE  OLIVER  24  M
4. 58  JUSTIN  STEELE  29  M
5. 123  CODY  TANNER  22  M
6. 224  JOHN  CROWLEY IV  26  M
7. 207  DAVID  CROWLEY  23  M
8. 391  WICKENSON  JEAN  21  M
9. 193  ZACH  ALLEN  29  M
10. 376  DYLAN  BURNS  28  M
11. 208  RYAN  MALONE  25  M

30 - 39
1. 137  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  37  M
2. 271  MATTHEW  BELL  34  M
3. 139  GEORGE  PIPERIS  39  M
4. 387  TODD  BELLAMY  30  M
5. 401  JAMES  VAINQUEUR  31  M
6. 398  CALEB  OLIVER  35  M
7. 179  CHRIS  EMGE  39  M
8. 104  KEITH  DONOWAY  33  M
9. 390  DANIEL  DYPSKY  35  M
10. 384  JEREMY  FORD  36  M
11. 265  NO BIB 30  M

40 - 49
1. 370  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  42  M
2. 121  ROBERT  SCHROEDER  42  M
3. 394  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  40  M
4. 188  SAM  GIBSON  43  M
5. 230  JIM  CHANEY  47  M
6. 278  NATE  STONE  44  M
7. 107  MATTHEW  COOK  49  M
8. 381  KEN  DORSEY  48  M
9. 377  PHIL  TAYLOR  44  M
10. 404  JOERG  TUSKE  48  M
11. 115  SAM  TRADER  41  M
12. 117  JEFF  MELVIN  44  M
13. 247  PAUL  GORDY  46  M
14. 233  BROOK  POLLACK  42  M

50 - 59
1. 363  PHIL  SHIELDS  53  M
2. 405  DEAN  PIERSON  52  M
3. 399  LESLIE  WRIGHT  53  M
4. 166  BRYAN  KAPUTA  51  M
5. 211  JAKE  BERNSTEIN  53  M
6. 34  BJ  HUGHES  51  M
7. 222  JOHN  CROWLEY III  53  M
8. 159  MICHAEL  FULLER  53  M
9. 160  MARK  LAFOREST  56  M
10. 200  MIKE  MARTIN  52  M
11. 214  TERRY  MORENO  51  M
12. 202  RON  HOLLIS  53  M
13. 375  RICHARD  DUVALL  54  M



6. 402  CHRISTEL  SAVAGE  41  F
7. 147  MICKI  BRACKETT  41  F
8. 267  KIM FLOWER 43  F
9. 248  MICHELLE  PHILLIPS  46  F
10. 12  MELINDA  ECHOLS  44  F
11. 251  ALISON  TRISE  48  F
12. 35  CHRISTA  HUGHES  44  F
13. 250  CAROLYN  JOHNSON  49  F
14. 101  JENNY  DONOWAY  42  F
15. 199  STEPHANIE  MARTIN  44  F
16. 369  ELIZABETH  DREWER  43  F
17. 116  MARCY  TWILLEY  43  F
18. 373  LAURA  LOCKWOOD  48  F
19. 269  LINDA  JOHNSON  48  F
20. 298  SHERRI  HARKINS  43  F
21. 197  KIMBERLY  WHALEY  45  F
22. 407  NICOLE  WILLIAMS  42  F
23. 25  SARA  STILWELL  44  F
24. 86  CRYSTAL  CARPENTER  44  F
25. 215  JILL  FEARS  42  F
26. 150  BARBARA  BRACKETT  40  F
27. 177  AMY  EVANS  42  F

50 - 59
1. 88  LORI  D'AMBROSIO  56  F
2. 27  BRENDA  FRANTZ  50  F
3. 171  SUSAN  RILEY  57  F
4. 225  ROSEMARY  BRITTINGHAM  54  F
5. 124  MARIANNE  SIMKO  57  F
6. 229  SHERRI  BRIDGE  52  F
7. 65  SUSAN  DOYLE  57  F
8. 161  DEB  LAFOREST  54  F
9. 238  SUSAN  PITSENBARGER  57  F
10. 145  KATHY  WIG  56  F
11. 196  TERRI  TANNER  53  F
12. 93  KAREN  TRAVERS  55  F
13. 254  ROCHELLE  DURHAM  52  F
14. 270  DEBBIE  CORNWELL  54  F
15. 7  DAPHNE  GARNER  54  F
16. 241  TINA  DOAK  54  F
17. 286  TEENA  WEBSTER  58  F
18. 368  LISA  ANDERSON  56  F
19. 218  KIM  MORENO  50  F
20. 220  TRICIA  FLEMING  53  F
21. 201  ANGELINE  HOLLIS  50  F
22. 190  TRACY  DUVALL  56  F
23. 128  THERESA  MACGRATH  57  F
24. 178  PEGGY  JALOT  58  F

60 - 69
1. 92  KATHY  WOOL  62  F
2. 53  SUE  SHERWOOD  62  F
3. 153  MARY  DOEGE  60  F
4. 172  FLORENCE  RAYNE  61  F
5. 9  ETTA  BLAKE  60  F
6. 62  DIANE  MCCONAHY  63  F
7. 191  BONNIE  TWILLEY  63  F
8. 382  KATHRYNE  EVERTS  60  F
9. 75  ESTHER  FONTAINE  63  F
10. 38  JENNY  JALOT  68  F

70 +

14. 297  ROBERT  SMITH  59  M

60 - 69
1. 255  RICHARD  WOOD  60  M
2. 61  MARK  DOYLE  61  M
3. 265  BROOK  ASICS  61  M
4. 91  MICHAEL  WOOL  63  M
5. 32  STEVEN  GRUDIS  65  M
6. 263  DAVID  DOWNING  65  M
7. 294  BRUCE  FORD  60  M
8. 366  RANDALL  ANDERSON  60  M
9. 268  DOUG NOLTE 62  M
10. 108  CHARLES  BOYER  69  M
11. 170  MICHAEL  RAYNE  60  M
12. 29  RICK  JALOT  60  M
13. 388  JIM  MARVIN  66  M
14. 146  JEROME  WIG  68  M
15. 415  GAINS  HAWKINS  66  M
16. 169  PAUL  RILEY  62  M

70 +
1. 37  FRED  JALOT  73  M

80+
1. 63  WOODY  WILLING  81  M
2. 114  JIM BOB  LYONS  83  M

MALE OVERALL

1. 157  AUSTEN  CAVE  15  M
2. 275  NATE  AUSTIN  24  M
3. 272  KEVIN  LEVI-GOERLICH  23  M
4. 137  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  37  M
5. 273  MAURICE  OLIVER  24  M
6. 231  JASON  HENTSCHEL  17  M
7. 363  PHIL  SHIELDS  53  M
8. 370  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  42  M
9. 121  ROBERT  SCHROEDER  42  M
10. 31  MIKEY  MONTEBELL  17  M
11. 156  AARON  CAVE  14  M
12. 255  RICHARD  WOOD  60  M
13. 405  DEAN  PIERSON  52  M
14. 372  RAMIRO  GONZALEZ  17  M
15. 394  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  40  M
16. 271  MATTHEW  BELL  34  M
17. 413  SKYLER  RICE  17  M
18. 188  SAM  GIBSON  43  M
19. 61  MARK  DOYLE  61  M
20. 399  LESLIE  WRIGHT  53  M
21. 139  GEORGE  PIPERIS  39  M
22. 232  GAVIN  HENTSCHEL  14  M
23. 387  TODD  BELLAMY  30  M
24. 401  JAMES  VAINQUEUR  31  M
25. 167  WILL  KAPUTA  13  M



1. 6  KATELYN  SMITH  70  F
2. 155  GERRY  BRADLEY  70  F
3. 154  ELAINE  SIMS  75  F

FEMALE OVERALL

1. 138  ROCIO  VALLEJO  33  F
2. 379  EMILY VANDEWATER 22  F
3. 364  SUSAN  DUNN  39  F
4. 110  SARAH  SMITH  34  F
5. 239  STEPHANIE D'AMBROSIO 29  F
6. 95  VIRA  OGBURN  31  F
7. 380  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  18  F
8. 184  AMY  DENSTON  28  F
9. 111  LAURA  WEBB  31  F
10. 378  HAYLEY  FAKE  22  F
11. 106  JAIME  TONER  35  F
12. 92  KATHY  WOOL  62  F
13. 33  KARA  HUGES  19  F
14. 158  AUGUST  CAVE  45  F
15. 412  LAURA  MARVIN  31  F
16. 187  LISA  DERICCO  42  F
17. 252  TATYANA  VALENTIN  30  F
18. 235  AMANDA  POLLACK  42  F
19. 94  SHANNON  THOMAS  29  F
20. 88  LORI  D'AMBROSIO  56  F
21. 410  SKYLER  VANN  18  F
22. 289  PATRICIA  METTS  48  F
23. 371  KALEIGH  LAYTON  15  F
24. 85  JENNA  CARPENTER  13  F
25. 274  KATIE  AVILA  24  F
26. 5  DOROTHY  GORSUCH  49  F
27. 276  CHRISTINA  MURRAY  34  F
28. 27  BRENDA  FRANTZ  50  F
29. 402  CHRISTEL  SAVAGE  41  F
30. 122  RYAN  SCHROEDER  13  F
31. 140  RACHEL  CHERRIX  36  F
32. 416  HANNAH  COULSON  32  F
33. 204  JESSIE  BERNSTEIN  18  F
34. 212  TORI  FEARS  17  F
35. 253  JEN  MARBLE  31  F
36. 147  MICKI  BRACKETT  41  F
37. 171  SUSAN  RILEY  57  F
38. 225  ROSEMARY  BRITTINGHAM  54  F
39. 36  KELSIE  HUGHES  17  F
40. 267  KIM FLOWER 43  F
41. 124  MARIANNE  SIMKO  57  F
42. 248  MICHELLE  PHILLIPS  46  F
43. 53  SUE  SHERWOOD  62  F
44. 148  CAMILLE  BRACKETT  12  F
45. 153  MARY  DOEGE  60  F
46. 403  EMILIA  TUSKE  8  F
47. 258  RACHEL  WILSON  F
48. 284  EMILY  HOFFMAN  23  F
49. 12  MELINDA  ECHOLS  44  F
50. 229  SHERRI  BRIDGE  52  F
51. 365  KRISTEN  JONES  31  F
52. 362  KELLY  TINGLE  28  F
53. 251  ALISON  TRISE  48  F
54. 249  KATELIN  WHITELOCK  25  F

26. 58  JUSTIN  STEELE  29  M
27. 265  BROOK  ASICS  61  M
28. 230  JIM  CHANEY  47  M
29. 278  NATE  STONE  44  M
30. 393  ETHAN  SCHROEN  12  M
31. 91  MICHAEL  WOOL  63  M
32. 32  STEVEN  GRUDIS  65  M
33. 263  DAVID  DOWNING  65  M
34. 398  CALEB  OLIVER  35  M
35. 166  BRYAN  KAPUTA  51  M
36. 107  MATTHEW  COOK  49  M
37. 381  KEN  DORSEY  48  M
38. 123  CODY  TANNER  22  M
39. 96  ROBBIE  OGBURN  11  M
40. 294  BRUCE  FORD  60  M
41. 211  JAKE  BERNSTEIN  53  M
42. 366  RANDALL  ANDERSON  60  M
43. 291  JHALIL  SPATES  13  M
44. 34  BJ  HUGHES  51  M
45. 149  JOSH  BRACKETT  10  M
46. 268  DOUG NOLTE 62  M
47. 377  PHIL  TAYLOR  44  M
48. 417  NO BIB 10  M
49. 404  JOERG  TUSKE  48  M
50. 224  JOHN  CROWLEY IV  26  M
51. 207  DAVID  CROWLEY  23  M
52. 223  ANDREW  CROWLEY  18  M
53. 222  JOHN  CROWLEY III  53  M
54. 392  GAVIN  SCHROEN  10  M
55. 285  JONAH  PRYOR  8  M
56. 159  MICHAEL  FULLER  53  M
57. 115  SAM  TRADER  41  M
58. 108  CHARLES  BOYER  69  M
59. 391  WICKENSON  JEAN  21  M
60. 397  ROLSON  JEAN  19  M
61. 170  MICHAEL  RAYNE  60  M
62. 29  RICK  JALOT  60  M
63. 388  JIM  MARVIN  66  M
64. 193  ZACH  ALLEN  29  M
65. 396  MICAH  KAVERWEIDEN  11  M
66. 240  CARTER  THOMAS  9  M
67. 376  DYLAN  BURNS  28  M
68. 119  CALEB  MELVIN  6  M
69. 117  JEFF  MELVIN  44  M
70. 146  JEROME  WIG  68  M
71. 179  CHRIS  EMGE  39  M
72. 160  MARK  LAFOREST  56  M
73. 151  CARTER  HERNANDEZ  7  M
74. 37  FRED  JALOT  73  M
75. 104  KEITH  DONOWAY  33  M
76. 200  MIKE  MARTIN  52  M
77. 208  RYAN  MALONE  25  M
78. 213  ZACHARY  FEARS  14  M
79. 214  TERRY  MORENO  51  M
80. 415  GAINS  HAWKINS  66  M
81. 414  JUDE  TRAVERS  7  M
82. 390  DANIEL  DYPSKY  35  M
83. 389  ALEX  DYPSKY  8  M
84. 242  DEVEN  MITCHELL  11  M
85. 63  WOODY  WILLING  81  M
86. 419  NO BIB 10  M
87. 383  NOAH  FORD  6  M
88. 244  IAN  MITCHELL  7  M
89. 247  PAUL  GORDY  46  M
90. 176  JACK  EVANS  7  M
91. 205  NICKEY  DAVIS  6  M
92. 245  ROBBIE  MITCHELL  5  M
93. 384  JEREMY  FORD  36  M
94. 206  BENJI  DAVIS  6  M
95. 233  BROOK  POLLACK  42  M
96. 234  JOSHUA  POLLACK  13  M



55. 65  SUSAN  DOYLE  57  F
56. 189  EMILY  INSLEY  37  F
57. 161  DEB  LAFOREST  54  F
58. 172  FLORENCE  RAYNE  61  F
59. 238  SUSAN  PITSENBARGER  57  F
60. 183  ELIZABETH  JUSTIS  33  F
61. 35  CHRISTA  HUGHES  44  F
62. 9  ETTA  BLAKE  60  F
63. 145  KATHY  WIG  56  F
64. 141  CORYN  DIETZ  10  F
65. 195  ALEXIS  WILTBANK  19  F
66. 194  SAMANTHA  ALLEN  F
67. 237  KELLIANNE SCHOLL 33  F
68. 236  AMY  MATTHEWS  31  F
69. 374  MARY  CHERRY  28  F
70. 196  TERRI  TANNER  53  F
71. 250  CAROLYN  JOHNSON  49  F
72. 120  KADENCE  MELVIN  8  F
73. 118  LAURA  MELVIN  35  F
74. 152  MEAGHAN  HERNANDEZ  24  F
75. 102  ELIZABETH  DONOWAY  7  F
76. 66  OLIVIA  EMGE  10  F
77. 198  MARIE  BAKER  38  F
78. 277  LEANNE  GUYETTE  29  F
79. 279  SAMANTHA  SCOTT  11  F
80. 103  EVELYN  DONOWAY  7  F
81. 101  JENNY  DONOWAY  42  F
82. 93  KAREN  TRAVERS  55  F
83. 62  DIANE  MCCONAHY  63  F
84. 199  STEPHANIE  MARTIN  44  F
85. 369  ELIZABETH  DREWER  43  F
86. 216  ELIZABETH  JOHNSON  17  F
87. 28  REBECCA  BULLARD  28  F
88. 254  ROCHELLE  DURHAM  52  F
89. 299  ALLISON  WOOTTEN  27  F
90. 300  KATELIN  WHALEY  19  F
91. 116  MARCY  TWILLEY  43  F
92. 270  DEBBIE  CORNWELL  54  F
93. 142  MONICA  DIETZ  35  F
94. 7  DAPHNE  GARNER  54  F
95. 373  LAURA  LOCKWOOD  48  F
96. 406  SIENNA  WIDMYER  9  F
97. 409  SUMMER  WIDMYER  35  F
98. 269  LINDA  JOHNSON  48  F
99. 418  NO BIB 35  F
100. 400  MCKENNA  COOK  16  F
101. 298  SHERRI  HARKINS  43  F
102. 385  MARIE  FORD  36  F
103. 181  KENDAL  EMGE  7  F
104. 180  ADISON  EMGE  4  F
105. 67  SABRINA  EMGE  38  F
106. 197  KIMBERLY  WHALEY  45  F
107. 241  TINA  DOAK  54  F
108. 6  KATELYN  SMITH  70  F
109. 286  TEENA  WEBSTER  58  F
110. 256  NORA  WILSON  12  F
111. 408  ELLA  WILLIAMS  10  F
112. 407  NICOLE  WILLIAMS  42  F
113. 155  GERRY  BRADLEY  70  F
114. 25  SARA  STILWELL  44  F
115. 154  ELAINE  SIMS  75  F
116. 368  LISA  ANDERSON  56  F
117. 210  NICOLE  ADAMS  31  F
118. 218  KIM  MORENO  50  F
119. 386  DANIKA  FORD  10  F
120. 243  MICAYLA  MITCHELL  10  F
121. 87  SYDNEY  CARPENTER  15  F
122. 86  CRYSTAL  CARPENTER  44  F
123. 191  BONNIE  TWILLEY  63  F
124. 246  LEANN  MITCHELL  37  F
125. 382  KATHRYNE  EVERTS  60  F

97. 114  JIM BOB  LYONS  83  M
98. 295  AARON  NEAL  15  M
99. 202  RON  HOLLIS  53  M
100. 375  RICHARD  DUVALL  54  M
101. 175  LUCAS  EVANS  5  M
102. 169  PAUL  RILEY  62  M
103. 395  BRAEDEN  SCHROEN  8  M
104. 297  ROBERT  SMITH  59  M
105. 287  MASON  FLOYD  3  M
106. 265  NO BIB 30  M



126. 215  JILL  FEARS  42  F
127. 221  MARY  FLEMING  33  F
128. 281  JESSICA  COOK  39  F
129. 280  MAKAHLA  COOK  10  F
130. 220  TRICIA  FLEMING  53  F
131. 266  KELSEY  SANDE  19  F
132. 260  EVA  MORENO  8  F
133. 411  JULIA  GLANZ  27  F
134. 259  CLAIRE  MORENO  10  F
135. 150  BARBARA  BRACKETT  40  F
136. 367  ANGELA  ANDERSON  37  F
137. 201  ANGELINE  HOLLIS  50  F
138. 190  TRACY  DUVALL  56  F
139. 177  AMY  EVANS  42  F
140. 127  KAYLA  MACGRATH  23  F
141. 128  THERESA  MACGRATH  57  F
142. 75  ESTHER  FONTAINE  63  F
143. 178  PEGGY  JALOT  58  F
144. 38  JENNY  JALOT  68  F
145. 203  KATIE JO  FEARS  7  F
146. 296  DIANA  BARABAS  33  F
147. 217  KERRI  LAMBERT  28  F
148. 292  SAVANNAH  GREENLEE  9  F
149. 293  ASHLEY  NEAL  16  F
150. 290  SARA  KIMMONS  26  F


